

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Male Double-Mini

Level 4

8 & Under

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total	Place
Peyton Lynch	Pass 1	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
Amp	Pass 2	9.50	9.60	9.70	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80	57.30	57.30 1

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Male Double-Mini

Level 4

9 & 10

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total	Place
Easton Early	Pass 1	9.80	9.90	9.80	29.50	0.00	0.00	29.50		
Aspire	Pass 2	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	57.40	57.40
										1

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Male Double-Mini

Level 5

9 & 10

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total	Place	
Lucky Martin	Pass 1	9.50	9.60	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70			
Airb	Pass 2	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	56.70	56.70	1
Jeremiah Baker	Pass 1	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10			
Amp	Pass 2	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.30	56.30	2

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Male Double-Mini

Level 5

11 & 12

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total	Place
Gabriel Meitler	Pass 1	9.60	9.60	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
MissMar	Pass 2	9.70	9.70	9.70	29.10	0.00	0.00	29.10	57.80	57.80
Gavin Crane	Pass 1	9.50	9.60	9.70	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80		
Amp	Pass 2	9.50	9.40	9.30	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	57.00	57.00

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Male Double-Mini

Level 6

11 & 12

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total	Place
Kyson Knight	Pass 1	9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
Amp	Pass 2	9.40	9.20	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.90	27.00	55.40	55.40
										1

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Male Double-Mini

Level 6

13 & 14

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total	Place
Ryan Sprague	Pass 1	9.60	9.60	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
Amp	Pass 2	9.60	9.50	9.70	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80	57.50	57.50
										1

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Male Double-Mini

Level 7

11 & 12

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total	Place
Grady Crane	Pass 1	9.50	9.30	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
Amp	Pass 2	9.10	9.20	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	55.60	55.60
										1

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Male Double-Mini

Level 8

13 & 14

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total	Place	
Carson Sprouls	Pass 1	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	1.60	0.00	29.70			
Amp	Pass 2	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	1.70	0.00	29.80	59.50	59.50	1
Carter Slinker	Pass 1	9.20	9.30	9.10	27.60	1.80	0.90	28.50			
TFS	Pass 2	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	1.60	0.00	29.70	58.20	58.20	2
Bryson Taylor	Pass 1	9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	1.30	0.00	29.70			
MissMar	Pass 2	9.20	9.30	9.10	27.60	1.60	1.20	28.00	57.70	57.70	3

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Male Double-Mini

Level 8

15 & Over

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total	Place
Daniel Vogel	Pass 1	9.70	9.70	9.60	29.00	1.20	0.00	30.20		
Aspire	Pass 2	9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	1.40	0.00	29.80	60.00	60.00
Kian Zustiak	Pass 1	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	1.60	0.00	29.90		
Amp	Pass 2	6.60	6.60	6.50	19.70	0.50	0.00	20.20	50.10	50.10

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Male Double-Mini

Level 9

13 & 14

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total	Place
Hudson Hensley	Pass 1	9.50	9.40	9.40	28.30	3.00	0.00	31.30		
AB	Pass 2	9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	3.20	0.30	30.20	61.50	61.50 1

The Flip Shop Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 3, 2021

Male Double-Mini

Level 9

15 & Over

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total	Place
Seth Landrum	Pass 1	9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	3.20	0.00	31.50		
AB	Pass 2	9.80	9.80	9.80	29.40	2.90	0.00	32.30	63.80	63.80 1